Albuquerque Public Schools

FAQ 15-16

Total number of employees

includes subs/hourlies/students)

Total number of employees
(Except subs/hourlies/students)

Total number of A Schedule

Total number of Teachers and Librarians

Total number of Ancillary Professionals

Average APS teacher salary

Level I Teachers and Librarians

Level II Teachers and Librarians

Level III Teachers and Librarians

Total number of Elementary School Teachers

Total number of Middle School Teachers

Total number of High School Teachers

Total number of Alternative School Teachers

Total number of Other Location Teachers

Nationally Board Certified Teachers

Principals/Assistant Principals

Administrative Staff

Total number of Educational Assistants

Total number of Clerical Employees

Total number of Food Services employees

Total number of M&0O employees

Total number of Custodians

Total number of E Sched

Total number of School Police

Total number of hourlies

Other ROTC/Cosmetologist

15261

12314
7214
6166
888
45800
1179
2754
2233
2920
1224
1318
121
215
407
275
692
1941
489
535
829
530
137
13
1741

29



