## Albuquerque Public Schools FAQ 15-16

I otal number of employees includes subs/hourlies/students)	15261
Total number of employees	13201
(Except subs/hourlies/students)	12314
Total number of A Schedule	7214
Total number of Teachers and Librarians	6166
Total number of Ancillary Professionals	888
Average APS teacher salary	45800
Level I Teachers and Librarians	1179
Level II Teachers and Librarians	2754
Level III Teachers and Librarians	2233
Total number of Elementary School Teachers	2920
Total number of Middle School Teachers	1224
Total number of High School Teachers	1318
Total number of Alternative School Teachers	121
Total number of Other Location Teachers	215
Nationally Board Certified Teachers	407
Principals/Assistant Principals	275
Administrative Staff	692
Total number of Educational Assistants	1941
Total number of Clerical Employees	489
Total number of Food Services employees	535
Total number of M&O employees	829
Total number of Custodians	530
Total number of E Sched	137
Total number of School Police	13
Total number of hourlies	1741
Other ROTC/Cosmetologist	
-	29